|NEW BUSINESS LICENSE JULY 2022

[BUSINESS NAME

| LICENSEE/OWNER

|MAILING ADDRESS

| BUSINESS LOCATION

|[PHONENUMBER |

PARADISE JET SKI RENTALS

FREEMAN ELECTRIC AND SOLAR
MOHAVE INTENSIVIST GROUP P.C.

THE LUCKY ROSE HAIRCUT SHOP
CABINET DESIGN & STONE LLC

ABM ENTERPRISE LLC

JIMMY'S BURGERS & MEXICAN FOOD LLC
NOBLEWORKS ELITE DETAILING LLC
ABRIANA BOUTIQUE

LADE ENTERPRISES

RIVER BEND HAULING

SHYNED UP LLC

BULLHEAD CITY BARBERS SHOP
LAUGHLIN SIGNS PART 2 LLC

COFFEE TIME SERVICES LLC

IMAGE BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC

ACT 1 CONSTRUCTION

RIVER VALLEY ELECTRIC LLC

C & R CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
SMOOTHSET DRYWALL CO

SOFT PUR WATER SYSTEMS

PRIDE CLEANING

DIVINE DETAIL

JBK CONSTRUCTION

COLORADO RIVER REMODELING LLC
GOOD OL' BOYS PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
VALENTE DEVELOPMENT LLC

CHECHITOS TAMALES

RHSCG LLC

ALL-IN SERVICES

FREEDOM MARINE AND AUTO LLC

VRTX CLEANING SERVICES

MR. SUNSHINE SOLAR

FLAWLESS BODY SCULPTING

VINCE THE HANDYMAN

RHINO FUGITIVE RECOVERY

AZTECA CONCRETE CONCEPTS INC

BEST REALTY & MANAGEMENT LLC

AJ'S CAB

TEO'S LANDSCAPING SERVICES LLC
SPIRIT MOUNTAIN VETERINARY CLINIC INC
PATRIOT INSULATION LLC

IVY HEALTH PRIMARY CARE PLLC
RECLOPS, INC.

THE ORIGINAL CORNMAN OF KINGMAN
RNR CEILINGS & WALLS LLC

SILVER STATE REFRIGERATION & HVAC LLC
FIVE STAR CARPET CLEANING AND RESTORATION LLC
HAWKEYE DRONE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
PALMETTO SOLAR LLC

H & A LANDSERVICES & HANDYMAN
LOCKWOOD CARPET CLEANING AND TILE REPAIR

VIVIANA RIVERA
RICHARD FREEMAN
DAVID SCHILLINGER
AMBER DONA

ANA & JORGE SALAZAR
ANDREW BERNAL

JUAN OSORIA

MICHAEL ARMANTROUT
YESENIA BAUTISTA
JOSEPHINE NEGRETE ROMEO
CHARLES FORTELNY

PAUL PRESTON

BERTHA S QUINONES
BILL FORD

ALLISON MATHEWS

RYAN KLOSTERMAN
DONALD & TIFFANY TRENHOLM
NOLAN UREN

2-MILE ENERGY INC

LANE SEELY

CODY'S PLUMBING LLC
ROSINA VILLA

SERGIO FLORES

JAYSON KIDWELL

DAVID RODEN

DAMIAN BEELER
MICHAEL VALENTE

ERIKA SALAZAR

HUNTER JOHNSON
CHRISTOPHER ALLEN
DAVID BACA

FERNANDO FARIAS
DARREN LAWHORN
LORENA URIAS GONZALEZ
VINCE FRIEDL

TRAVIS MOODY & TYLER MARSHMAN
MARCUS AND YOLANDA VILLEGAS
MICHAEL VAN VLIET
ISHAN GHULAM
TEODORO LOPEZ

NILIN GUPTA

LAWRENCE SCHOTT
JORGE MENDOZA

DEBRA BIEBAR

RICKY SHELTON

RANDY RASK

SHANE THOMPSON

PAUL SCHMADEKE
ROBERT HAWKESBY
CHARLES KEMPER
ANDREA ROBLES & HORACIO NUNEZ
DONALD LOCKWOOD

1770 HIGHWAY 95 STE B, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442
18654 S. CATTLE CROSSING RD., YUCCA, AZ 86438

200 CORPORATE BLVD., LAFAYETTE, LA 70508

1812 HIGHWAY 95 STE 28, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442
1844 DIAMOND DR., BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442

1812 HIGHWAY 95 STE 2, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442
967 HANCOCK RD. STE 15, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442
PO BOX 446 TOPOCK, AZ 86436

810 SWAN DR., BULLHEAD CITY,AZ 86442

HOME OCCUPATION

HOME OCCUPATION

HOME OCCUPATION

1190 HIGHWAY 95 STE 3 & 4, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442
1150 HIGHWAY 95, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86429

362 LONDON BRIDGE RD., LAKE HAVASU CITY, AZ 86403
4213 S 43RD PL., PHOENIX, AZ 85040

444 SIXTH ST., NORCO, CALIFORNIA 92860

2013 DUKE OF YORK, LAUGHLIN, NV 89029

1060 N ELISEO FELIX JR WAY STE 12, AVONDALE, AZ 85323
4948 SANTA EVINITA RD., FORT MOHAVE, AZ 86426
2470 E NEAL AVE., KINGMAN, AZ 86409

HOME OCCUPATION

2062 E SUNDANCE DR., FORT MOHAVE, AZ 86426

1556 CENTRAL AVE., BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442

HOME OCCUPATION

HOME OCCUPATION

7685 PYRENEES PARK DR., LAS VEGAS NV 89113

4069 E LUM AVE., KINGMAN, AZ 86409

2139 JOANN AVE., BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442

HOME OCCUPATION

10729 S PEACEFUL WATER CV., FORT MOHAVE, AZ 86426
HOME OCCUPATION

20930 WEST PROSPECTOR WAY, BUCKEYE, AZ 85396
1335 HANCOCK RD., STE 3, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442
6093 S TENDERFOOT LN., FORT MOHAVE, AZ 86426
HOME OCCUPATION

5217 LAKEWOOD RD., FORT MOHAVE, AZ 86426

1512 EJILL WAY SUITE 7, FORT MOHAVE, AZ 86426
2888 COUNTRY CLUB PLAZA, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442
HOME OCCUPATION

1670 LAKESIDE DR., BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442

3665 STANFORD CT., LAKE HAVASU, AZ 86406

2926 FORT SILVER DR., BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86429

136 SOUTH TEMPLE STE 1400, SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84111 136 SOUTH TEMPLE STE 1400, SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84111

4558 N GLEN RD., KINGMAN, AZ 86409
18542 W MARSHALL AVE., LITCHFIELD PARK, AZ 95340
4535 COPPER SAGE ST., LAS VEGAS, NV 89115

1148 EAST FLORENCE BLVD. STE 2, CASA GRANDE, AZ 8512. 1148 EAST FLORENCE BLVD. STE 2, CASA GRANDE, AZ 85122

HOME OCCUPATION

1770 HIGHWAY 95 STE B, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442
18654 S. CATTLE CROSSING RD., YUCCA, AZ 86438

200 CORPORATE BLVD., LAFETTE, LA 70508

1812 HIGHWAY 95, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442

2055 PLAZA DR STE 1, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442

1812 HIGHWAY 95 STE 2, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442
967 HANCOCK RD STE 15, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442

PO BOX 446 TOPOCK, AZ 86436

810 GEMSTONE AVE. STE 4, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442
HOME OCCUPATION

HOME OCCUPATION

HOME OCCUPATION

1190 HIGHWAY 95 STE 3 & 4, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442
1150 HIGHWAY 95, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86429

362 LONDON BRIDGE RD., LAKE HAVASU CITY, AZ 86403
4213 S 43RD PL., PHOENIX, AZ 85040

444 SIXTH ST., NORCO, CALIFORNIA 92860

2013 DUKE OF YORK, LAUGHLIN, NV 89029

1060 N ELISEO FELIX JR WAY STE 12, AVONDALE, AZ 85323

4948 SANTA EVINITA RD., FORT MOHAVE, AZ 86426
2470 E NEAL AVE., KINGMAN, AZ 86409

HOME OCCUPATION

2062 E SUNDANCE DR., FORT MOHAVE, AZ 86426
5061 HUNTINGTON RD., FORT MOHAVE, AZ 86426
HOME OCCUPATION

HOME OCCUPATION

7685 PYRENEES PARK DR., LAS VEGAS NV 89113
4120 THOMPSON AVE., KINGMAN, AZ 86409

2139 JOANN AVE., BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442
HOME OCCUPATION

5054 S LAKEWOOD RD., FORT MOHAVE, AZ 86426
HOME OCCUPATION

4215 S 37TH STREET, PHOENIX, AZ 85040

1335 HANCOCK RD., STE 3, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442
6093 S TENDERFOOT LN., FORT MOHAVE, AZ 86426
HOME OCCUPATION

5217 LAKEWOOD RD., FORT MOHAVE, AZ 86426
1512 EJILL WAY SUITE 7, FORT MOHAVE, AZ 86426
2888 COUNTRY CLUB PLAZA, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442
HOME OCCUPATION

1670 LAKESIDE DR., BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442

3665 STANFORD CT., LAKE HAVASU, AZ 86406

2135 HWY 95 STE 135, BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86442

4558 N GLEN RD., KINGMAN, AZ 86409
18542 W MARSHALL AVE., LITCHFIELD PARK, AZ 95340
4535 COPPER SAGE ST, LAS VEGAS, NV 89115

HOME OCCUPATION

941-446-7399
714-715-9114
337-237-1915
909-379-8609
928-234-7930
928-565-6866
928-758-6050
760-777-5415
928-219-9963
714-767-2313
714-473-2216
702-683-6145
928-754-3232
928-754-2800
928-855-1415
602-216-3706
951-735-1184
702-299-2014
623-328-7571
928-542-9954
928-303-3589
928-261-5984
928-706-6248
928-788-8075
909-203-6720
909-771-3092
702-408-8879
928-529-8847
928-235-6462
928-201-5393
702-336-7154
928-351-7831
480-263-1318
928-201-8314
928-557-4383
925-450-5966
(928) 768-8632
928-377-0418
951-497-3027
(928) 542-7679
850-567-8550
928-230-9333
928-218-3493
812-573-3344
661-809-1609
928-486-1187
702-433-5008
520-836-2152
951-500-6683

997 MORRISON DR #200, CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA : 997 MORRISON DR #200, CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA 29 843-720-1844

4339 S VEREDA WAY, FORT MOHAVE, AZ 86426
HOME OCCUPATION

4339 S VEREDA WAY, FORT MOHAVE, AZ 86426
HOME OCCUPATION

928-605-6809
928-542-6899



	Sheet1

